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NTDB id 1382 A4U84 RS07375 WP 062924234.1 KV......TTSTEHTPVVM.......QQ.VAATQKVNANVVNINTATASEIQDKLVGIGAKKAQAIVEYREKNGKFLNVE 90
NTDB id 1362 HI 1008 AAC22669.1 KA......TXQTAQSVVTT.......QAEAQVAPAVVSDKLNINTATASEIQKSLTGIGAKKAEAIVQYREKHGNFXNAE 90
NTDB id 1034 TT RS08100 WP 024119555.1 LWPKLA..P...APLPVRVE......ALGKVAPLPQAQTPVSLNEASLEELM.ALPGIGPVLARRIVEGR....PYARVE 80
NTDB id 1416 SGL RS14595 WP 010873643.1 AVTEYGLPPTVQARIDRQEQECANPRPSPKPLAKATPNRLVNLNRGSQEELE.SLPGIGPSTAEKIISTREQ.KAFTSLE 531
NTDB id 1272 LPP RS04360 WP 010946546.1 NE........................PQKTPAKQVLVKGKINLNTADVYSLTGSFKGIGKKRAEAIIAYRENHQGFKSLE 78
NTDB id 1249 GCO85 RS04230 WP 010946546.1 NE........................PQKTPAKQVLVKGKINLNTADVYSLTGSFKGIGKKRAEAIIAYRENHQGFKSLE 78
NTDB id 1041 H0N27 RS14740 WP 005124713.1 S.................SHSNGS..KISQTKNFNDSTGQIHLNQANVNEFQ.QLKGVGEKKAQAIVEYRQKNGSFKNID 114
NTDB id 1069 ABD1 RS03060 WP 043960841.1 S.................SHSNSS..KISQTKNFNDSTGQIHLNQANVNEFQ.QLKGIGEKKAQAIVEYRQKNGSFKNID 114
NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 VEPQIGV...................NSVHVKNGNTNNTKVNLNTASVSELM.SVPGVGQAKANAIVEYRNQQGAFQEID 206
NTDB id 20 SA RS08005 WP 001802022.1 VEPQIEV...................NSVHVKNGNTNNTKVNLNTASVSELM.SVPGVGQAKANAIVEYRNQQGAFQEID 206
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 SVLDQT................GTGQVSDKGGQAVSKDGKINLNTATSEQLQ.TISGIGAKRAEDVIAYRESHGGFQSVD 208
NTDB id 1242 Cj0011c YP 002343483.1 ......................MKKLLFLFFALTAFLFGAVNINTATLKELK.SLNGIGEAKAKAILEYRKE.ANFTSID 56
NTDB id 1127 NGFG RS10560 WP 003703428.1 KKMFV.....................LFCMLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQELE.ALPGIGPAKAKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVD 91
NTDB id 1126 NGFG RS09375 WP 003703428.1 KKMFV.....................LFCMLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQELE.ALPGIGPAKAKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVD 91
NTDB id 1125 NGFG RS07215 WP 003703428.1 KKMFV.....................LFCMLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQELE.ALPGIGPAKAKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVD 91
NTDB id 1108 NGFG RS06525 WP 003703428.1 KKMFV.....................LFCMLFSCAFSLAAVNINAASQQELE.ALPGIGPAKAKAIAEYRAQNGAFKSVD 91
NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 AVQQGG.....................GGSVQSDGGKGALVNINTATLEELQ.GISGVGPSKAEAIIAYREENGRFQTIE 182
NTDB id 1014 ACIAD RS13855 WP 004924483.1 ..............HDTRLNSSASHHSLSKPTQQSGTGVKVNINSATAKELQ.QLHGVGEKKALAIVEYRQQYGKFASVD 106
NTDB id 613 LCA RS05340 WP 231952379.1 TDQELIQAPQQIATTSERTQEQAST.GTSANASSTSDTAKIDLNQADSTQLQ.TLNGIGPKKAEQIIAYRDEQGKFKQIE 212
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 ASQHTG...............SGAP.......SSTSKDKKINLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVD 193
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 ASQQAG...............PGTA.......SSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVD 193
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 VSQQTG...............SGTA.......SSTSKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVD 193
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 VSQQTG...............LGTA.......SSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVD 193
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 VSQQTG...............LGTA.......SSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVD 193
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 VSQQTG...............LGTA.......SSISKEKKVNLNKASLEELK.QVKGLGGKRAQDIIDHREANGKFKSVD 193
NTDB id 183132 LLUC08 RS09015 WP 353511539.1 ........................................MNINQADLTELQ.KLTGVGQKKAQDIIDFRTKNGDFKSLE 39
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 SSESTD...............SPTG.SSVSNQISTTSGPKVNINKADLTELQ.KLTGIGQKKAQDIIDFRMKNGDFKSIE 195
consensus ***! *** ** * !*! **!******! ** *****
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NTDB id 1159 ABDM36 RS04765 WP 001166105.1 DLTNVKGIGEATVRNNAARILL.................. 103
NTDB id 1150 A1552VC RS08580 WP 001166105.1 DLTNVKGIGEATVRNNAARILL.................. 103
NTDB id 1294 VP RS04495 WP 021449594.1 DLTNVKGIGEATIKKNEDRILL.................. 94
NTDB id 1395 DSB67 RS04445 WP 010649155.1 DLTKVKGIGEATVRKNEDRILL.................. 95
NTDB id 1382 A4U84 RS07375 WP 062924234.1 QLTEVSGIGKATLEKNRDCIVIE................. 113
NTDB id 1362 HI 1008 AAC22669.1 QLLEVQGIGKATLEKNRDRIIF.................. 112
NTDB id 1034 TT RS08100 WP 024119555.1 DLLKVKGIGPATLERLRPYLRP.................. 102
NTDB id 1416 SGL RS14595 WP 010873643.1 DLGRVKGIGPSKIEGLRGKVTW.................. 553
NTDB id 1272 LPP RS04360 WP 010946546.1 ELAEVKGIGQRFVDKNREKLKEIFVIN............. 105
NTDB id 1249 GCO85 RS04230 WP 010946546.1 ELAEVKGIGQRFVDKNREKLKEIFVIN............. 105
NTDB id 1041 H0N27 RS14740 WP 005124713.1 EIKNVKGIGPAIFEKNKSRLAL.................. 136
NTDB id 1069 ABD1 RS03060 WP 043960841.1 EIKNVKGIGPAIFEKNKSRLAL.................. 136
NTDB id 36 MW RS08230 WP 001793467.1 DLKKVKGFGSKTFDKLKSYFTI.................. 228
NTDB id 20 SA RS08005 WP 001802022.1 DLKKVKGFGSKTFDKLKSYFTI.................. 228
NTDB id 300 STER RS07485 WP 011681496.1 DLKNVSGIGDKTLDKIRESLYVA................. 231
NTDB id 1242 Cj0011c YP 002343483.1 DLKKVKGIGDKLFEKIKNDITIE................. 79
NTDB id 1127 NGFG RS10560 WP 003703428.1 DLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKGPAKPVLPAVKK 131
NTDB id 1126 NGFG RS09375 WP 003703428.1 DLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKGPAKPVLPAVKK 131
NTDB id 1125 NGFG RS07215 WP 003703428.1 DLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKGPAKPVLPAVKK 131
NTDB id 1108 NGFG RS06525 WP 003703428.1 DLIKVKGIGPAVLAKLKDQASVGAPAPKGPAKPVLPAVKK 131
NTDB id 105 BSU 25590 NP 390437.1 DITKVSGIGEKSFEKIKSSITVK................. 205
NTDB id 1014 ACIAD RS13855 WP 004924483.1 DLQKVKGIGPKFIEKNRDRLAI.................. 128
NTDB id 613 LCA RS05340 WP 231952379.1 DLQKVGGIGPKTFEQLQSQICVN................. 235
NTDB id 521 SMSK321 RS04960 WP 000443804.1 ELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 493 SM12261 RS04300 WP 000387351.1 ELKKVSGIGAKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 153 SP RS04730 WP 000387344.1 ELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 263 KZH43 RS04195 WP 000387330.1 ELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 222 SPD RS04535 WP 000387330.1 ELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 188 SPR RS04295 WP 000387330.1 ELKKVSGIGGKTIEKLKDYVTVD................. 216
NTDB id 183132 LLUC08 RS09015 WP 353511539.1 DLGKVSGFGDKTLEKLKDELCFE................. 62
NTDB id 595 KW2 RS08725 WP 021037687.1 DLGKVSGFGDKTLEKLKDEISID................. 218
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